Durable, Lightweight, Low-Cost,
Microminiature Circular Connector
March 2026
Designed for High-Volume Harsh
Environment Applications that
Prioritize Size, Weight, Power,
and Cost (SWaP-C)
Based on our TERRAPIN SCE2 series, the WaSP

Weight: 5.4 Grams (0.191 ounces)
06   |   © 2026 Amphenol
Part number builder
Example: WSP-06-06-07PN
Series Shell Style Shell Size & Planform Contact Style Keyway Orientation
WSP -XX -XX-XX X X
WSP 06: Free (cable)
02: 4-hole Flange
03: 2-hole Flange
06-07 P: Pins*
S: Sockets**
N: Normal
A
B
*Free connector supplied with pins & solder bucket termination
**Fixed connector supplied with sockets and PC tails termination
Durable, Lightweight, Low-Cost, Microminiature Circular Connector
Visit amphenol.co.uk for more information   |   07
Insert layout View from rear of connector
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
N
A
B
Receptacle keyway
orientation
Keyway orientation Plug keyway
orientation
For more information call +44 (0)1227 773200 or email info@amphenol.co.uk
©2026 Amphenol Ltd. Thanet Way, Whitstable, Kent CT5 3JF
amphenol.co.uk
An Amphenol Limited product